Amy Wu's graduation budget plan. 2012

Bought

items

train ticket to Den Haag. Visit to refunc

train ticket to Den Haag. Research trip

2 x book. Piek Fijn

10 x test tube. Stichting Scrap

1 x copper rod and 1x isolation tape. Multimate
1 x copper and 1 x brass rod. Meijer & Blessing
2 x digital compass module. sparkfun.com

4 x connectors. Farnell.com

2 x magnets. supermagnete.de

2 x ball bearings. rs.com

plastic enclosure farnell.com

5 meters 5 channel cable. Farnell.com

total in euros

Still need

items

labour and materials to build 'lab-caravan' by Phil Procter
printing cost for supporting material (posters, maps, etc.)

total in euros

date

27/03/12
24/04/12
26/04/12
03/05/12
11/05/12
16/05/12
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending

possible date

mid june
mid june

price

5.2
5.2
1.75
0.6
17.28

83.1
20
0.28
15
10

172.41

price

300
100

400
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